
LOT 6 WEST PACES S/D.

WD 1056-2198, WD 1411-1251,

OTERO ALFRED/OTERO SERANA
504 SW PACES GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

32-3S-16-02431-206
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563,071
HX HB 51,411
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590,503

1411/1251 5/13/2020 WD Q V 01 36,900

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

NOIDRIE J & CHERILYN 

ALFRED & SERANA OTE
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000055016 Storage Building 20,800 02/13/2026

000054060 Swimming Pool and 75,000 09/15/2025

40961 SFR 12/03/2020

2022HX Base Yr

504 SW PACES GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 01 NONE 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,896 120.9978 135.52 527,986 2021 2021 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2022 Heated Area: 3363

BAS 2,933 100 2022 2,933 381,581

FGR 670 55 2022 368 47,876

FOP 64 30 2022 19 2,472

FOP 138 30 2022 41 5,334

FOP 350 30 2022 105 13,661

FUS 430 100 2022 430 55,943

4,585 3,896 506,867

BAS=[YR=2022;ORIG=20,-10] W13 S12 W35 N25 W16 S17 W4 S12 E4
S12 D10L10 D10R10 U4R4 E14 S11 E14 N6 E7 N2 E12 N7 E13 N40 $
FGR=[YR=2022;ORIG=-56,26] U4L4 D18L18 D18R18 U7R7 D1R1 U11R11
U15L15 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-28,-8] E35 S10 W35 N10 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=7,37] W12 S2 W7 S6 E19 N8 $
FOP=[YR=2022;ORIG=-26,34] W14 D4L4 E18 N4 $
FUS=[YR=2022;ORIG=-77,-9] W7 N5 W11 S5 W7 S14 E15 S5 E5 N5 E5
N14 $
.
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1 0104 GENERATOR 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 6,000.00 6,000.00 100 2022 2021 75 4,500

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,519.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2022 2021 100 10,557

3 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 18 30 540.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2026 2025 98 37,044

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 20 30 600.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2026 2025 100 3,000

55,101

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-3 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.90 70,000.00 63,000.00 63,000


